
JANUARY 2025
Adult Programming In-Person Events

LACOMBE
Bridgerton
Tea & Craft

BookMarkers
Book Club

11:30-12:30

6:30-7:30

1/9

1/19

MADISONVILLE
Medicare 101

Craft-O-Rama

Book Club

Great Decisions

Scherenschnitte

1/8

1/11

1/13

1/27

1/31

6-7:30

10-12

6:30-7:30

1-2:30

1-2:30

MANDEVILLE
Scrabble10-11:301/28

SLIDELL
2-3:30

3:30-4:30

Every
Tues

6:30-7:45 Beginner ESL

Medicare 101

Pageturner’s
Book Club

1/13

1/16

PEARL RIVER
Book Browsers

Craft Time:
Snow Globes

1/2 9-10

2-3:301/3

ABITA
10:30-11:301/15 Lit Wits Book

Club

FOLSOM
Book Club

Recipe Swap

1-2

1-3

1/10

1/31

SOUTH SLIDELL
1/4

1/8

1/9

1/11

1/17

1/28

2-3

2-3

2-3

9-10

1-2:30

1-2:30

Chapter Chat
Book Club

Chess Club

Jewelry Making

Great Decisions

Scrabble

Sewing Class

CAUSEWAY

Shelf Indulgence
Book Club

Great Decisions

6-7:30

6-7:30

2:30-3:30

6-7:30

1/9

1/21

1/22

1/27

Medicare 101

LA Lagniappe

6-7:30

1-2:30

2-4

1/15

1/23

1/24

COVINGTON

Every
Mon 6:15-7:45

10-11

Beginner ESL

Mat YogaEvery
Weds

Advance Care
Workshop

Medicare 101

Paper Quilling

Story Swap

1/7 2-4
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Great Decisions

Scherenschnitte

1/8

1/11

1/13

1/27

1/31

6-7:30

10-12

6:30-7:30

1-2:30

1-2:30
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6-7:30

1-2:30

2-4

1/15

1/23

1/24

Everyryr
Mon 6:15-7:45

10-11

Beginner ESL

Mat YoYoY gaEveryryr
Weds

AdAdA vance Care
Worksksk hop

Medicare 101

Paper Quilling

Storyryr Swap

1/7 2-4
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Bridgerton
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1/9

1/19
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Book Club

ReReR cipe Swap

1-2

1-3

1/10

1/31
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Book Browsers

Craftftf Time:
Snow Globes

1/2 9-10

2-3:301/3
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2-3:30

3:30-4:30

Everyryr
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6:30-7:45 Beginner ESL
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Pageturner’s
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Shelf Indulgence
Book Club

Great Decisions

6-7:30

6-7:30

2:30-3:30

6-7:30

1/9

1/21

1/22

1/27

Medicare 101

LA Lagniappe
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Marie leads this floor/mat yoga class in the
Covington meeting room on Wednesday

mornings. You can bring your own mat and
props such as blocks or a strap, or she has

some for you to use. Participants should
bring their own bottled water, and wear
comfortable clothes that you can move in.

Mat Yoga

Explore the basics of communication in
English, from listening and speaking to

reading and writing. This course is free and
open to the public; however, there is a book

to purchase.

Beginner ESL

Scherenschnitte means "scissor cutting" in
German, so for this class, participants will

learn the paper-cutting design through
step by step guidance from our newest

teacher: Lawrie!

Scherenschnitte

Paper Quilling
Follow along with our instructor to make

beautiful paper-quilled creations. All
supplies are provided.

LA Lagniappe
Dr. Bruce Craft will talk about our culture, literature, and

history in this fascinating lecture series.

Program Descriptions

Story Swap
If you love a good story – telling or hearing

one - The Northshore Literary Society
invites you to come and tell yours (of 3-4
minutes). A very informal, de-stressing

swapping of stories with others.

Great Decisions
Great Decisions groups bring together a diverse,

knowledgeable collection of individuals for educational
discussions on foreign policy topics through the Foreign

Policy Association. Please be sure to read the relevant article
before attending. A book will be available in each library.

Medicare 101
Are you turning 65 in 2025? Confused about your

Medicare Health Insurance options? Have questions
about the open enrollment period?

Craft Time: Snow Globes
Join us to make your very own New Year’s
snow globe to celebrate the winter season.

All supplies will be provided.

Craft-O-Rama
Start the new year off right by finally

finishing all those craft projects you've put
on hold! Bring any of your unfinished
library crafts. Basic supplies will be

provided.

Advance Care Planning Education & Workshop
Emily Pupo, the Palliative Medicine Supervisor at STHS

Palliative Care, will be giving a presentation that
discusses Advance Care Planning and completing

documents for patients such as living wills and
LaPOST. If you or someone you know could benefit

from this information feel free to stop by.

Scherenschnitte means "scissor cutting" in
German, so fofof r this class, participants will

learn the paper-cutting design through
step by step guidance frfrf om our newest

teacher: Lawrie!

Scherenschnitte

Paper Quilling
Follow along with our instructor to makekek

beautifufuf l paper-quilled creations. All
supplies are provided.

Craft Time: Snow Globes
Join us to makekek your veryryr own New YeYeY ar’s
snow globe to celebrate the winter season.

All supplies will be provided.

Craft-O-Rama
Start the new year offfff right by fifif nally

fifif nishing all those craftftf projojo ects you've put
on hold! Bring any of your unfifif nished
libraryryr craftftf s. Basic supplies will be

provided.
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LA Lagniappe
Dr. Bruce Craftftf will talk about our culture, literature, and

historyryr in this fafaf scinating lecture series.

Great Decisions
Great Decisions groups bring together a diverse,

knowledgeable collection of individuals fofof r educational
discussions on fofof reign policycyc topics through the Foreign

Policycyc AsAsA sociation. Please be sure to read the relevant article
befofof re attending. A book will be available in each libraryryr .

Medicare 101
Are you turning 65 in 2025? Confufuf sed about your

Medicare Health Insurance options? Have questions
about the open enrollment period?

Advance Care Planning Education & Workshop
Emily Pupo, the Palliative Medicine Supervrvr isor at STHS

Palliative Care, will be giving a presentation that
discusses AdAdA vance Care Planning and completing

documents fofof r patients such as living wills and
LaPOST. If you or someone you know could benefifif t

frfrf om this infofof rmation fefef el frfrf ee to stop by.
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Marie leads this flflf oor/mat yoga class in the
Covington meeting room on Wednesday

mornings. YoYoY u can bring your own mat and
props such as blocksksk or a strap, or she has

some fofof r you to use. Participants should
bring their own bottled water, and wear
comfofof rtable clothes that you can move in.

Mat Yoga

Explore the basics of communication in
English, frfrf om listening and speaking to

reading and writing. This course is frfrf ee and
open to the public; however, there is a book

to purchase.

Beginner ESL

Story Swap
If you love a good storyryr – telling or hearing

one - The Northshore Literaryryr Societytyt
invites you to come and tell yours (of 3-4
minutes). A veryryr infofof rmal, de-stressing

swapping of stories with others.


