JANUARY 2025 Adult Programming In-Person Events

MADISONVILLE

 1/8
 6-7:30
 Medicare 101

 1/11
 10-12
 Craft-O-Rama

 1/13
 6:30-7:30
 Book Club

 1/27
 1-2:30
 Great Decisions

 1/31
 1-2:30
 Scherenschnitte

MANDEVILLE

1/28 10-11:30 Scrabble

ABITA

1/15 10:30-11:30 Lit Wits Book Club

COVINGTON

1/7	2-4	Advance Care Workshop
1/15	6-7:30	Medicare 101
1/23	1-2:30	Paper Quilling
1/24	2-4	Story Swap
Every Mon	6:15-7:45	Beginner ESL
Every Weds	10-11	Mat Yoga

FOLSOM

1/10	1-2	Book Club
1/31	1-3	Recipe Swap

PEARL RIVER

1/2	9-10	Book Browsers
1/3	2-3:30	Craft Time: Snow Globes

SOUTH SLIDELL

1/-	4	2-3	Scrabble
1/	8 :	2-3	Sewing Class
1/	9 :	2-3	Chapter Chat Book Club
1/	11 9	9-10	Chess Club
1/1	7 1-	2:30	Jewelry Making
1/2	28 1-	2:30	Great Decisions

LACOMBE

1/9	11:30-12:30	Bridgerton Tea & Craft
1/19	6:30-7:30	BookMarkers Book Club

SLIDELL

1/13	2-3:30	Medicare 101
1/16	3:30-4:30	Pageturner's Book Club
Every Tues	6:30-7:45	Beginner ESL

CAUSEWAY

1/9	6-7:30	Medicare 101
1/21	6-7:30	LA Lagniappe
1/22	2:30-3:30	Shelf Indulgence Book Club
1/27	6-7:30	Great Decisions





Scherenschnitte

Scherenschnitte means "scissor cutting" in German, so for this class, participants will learn the paper-cutting design through step by step guidance from our newest teacher: Lawrie!

Paper Quilling

Follow along with our instructor to make beautiful paper-quilled creations. All supplies are provided.

Craft Time: Snow Globes

Join us to make your very own New Year's snow globe to celebrate the winter season.

All supplies will be provided.

Craft-O-Rama

Start the new year off right by finally finishing all those craft projects you've put on hold! Bring any of your unfinished library crafts. Basic supplies will be provided.

Program Descriptions

LA Lagniappe

Dr. Bruce Craft will talk about our culture, literature, and history in this fascinating lecture series.

Great Decisions

Great Decisions groups bring together a diverse, knowledgeable collection of individuals for educational discussions on foreign policy topics through the Foreign Policy Association. Please be sure to read the relevant article before attending. A book will be available in each library.

Medicare 101

Are you turning 65 in 2025? Confused about your Medicare Health Insurance options? Have questions about the open enrollment period?

Advance Care Planning Education & Workshop

Emily Pupo, the Palliative Medicine Supervisor at STHS
Palliative Care, will be giving a presentation that
discusses Advance Care Planning and completing
documents for patients such as living wills and
LaPOST. If you or someone you know could benefit
from this information feel free to stop by.

Mat Yoga

Marie leads this floor/mat yoga class in the Covington meeting room on Wednesday mornings. You can bring your own mat and props such as blocks or a strap, or she has some for you to use. Participants should bring their own bottled water, and wear comfortable clothes that you can move in.

Beginner ESL

Explore the basics of communication in English, from listening and speaking to reading and writing. This course is free and open to the public; however, there is a book to purchase.

Story Swap

If you love a good story – telling or hearing one - The Northshore Literary Society invites you to come and tell yours (of 3-4 minutes). A very informal, de-stressing swapping of stories with others.